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Womens Results

100 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

2040 Stephanie Pollard           ACTLA    12.38   Under 16       +0.7 0
300 Ramona Casey                NCG     12.81   Open       +0.7 24
300 Ramona Casey                NCG     12.86   Open       -0.3 0
247 Erika Vredenbregt           NCG     13.31   Under 14       +0.7 27

2625 Madeline Miller             ACTLA    13.43   Under 16       +1.2 0
9570 Emily Barbour               UNA     13.43   Open       +0.7 0
298 Elise Brinton               QBN     13.55   Open       +1.2 21
335 Dimity Herstik              WH      13.66   Under 16       +1.2 23
239 Naomi Burgess               COO     13.75   Under 18       +0.7 22

1894 Feliesha Frost              ACTLA    13.98   Under 16       +0.7 0
276 Kristen Murray              SCT     15.90   Open       +1.2 12
279 Claire Tollenaar            SCT     16.66   Open       +1.2 10

200 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

2040 Stephanie Pollard           ACTLA    26.01   Under 16       +0.9 0
312 Rachael Carnegie            NCG     26.92   Under 18       +0.9 25

9570 Emily Barbour               UNA     27.22   Open       +0.9 0
2625 Madeline Miller             ACTLA    27.54   Under 16       +0.9 0
9577 Brooke West                 UNA     27.58   Under 16       +0.9 0
247 Erika Vredenbregt           NCG     27.89   Under 14       +0.9 25
296 Sam Ellis                   NCG     28.12   Open       +0.7 19
155 Sally Coen                  NCG     28.24   Under 18       +0.9 22
185 Isabelle Scott              QBN     28.25   Under 18       +0.9 22
327 Maddison McGarry            NCG     28.99   Under 14       +0.9 23
298 Elise Brinton               QBN     29.18   Open       +0.9 17
244 Anna Richards               AACT    29.31   Under 16       +0.9 20
168 Elizabeth Hosking           SCT     29.79   Under 16       +0.9 19
184 Rebekah Sawkins             WC      30.05   Under 14       +0.9 21
238 Betsy Anderson-Smith        SCT     30.11   Under 20       +0.9 18
178 Lili Mooney                 SCT     30.37   Under 16       +0.9 18
326 Jordi McGarry               NCG     30.90   Under 14       +0.9 19
172 Alexa Kniley                SCT     31.28   Under 16       +0.9 17
167 Caitlin Hosking             SCT     33.29   Under 14       +0.7 15
276 Kristen Murray              SCT     34.33   Open       +0.7 9
299 Rachael Burkitt             SCT     35.15   Open       +0.7 9

9011 Erinn Walters               UNA     41.83   Under 16       +0.7 0
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800 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

25 Sophie Greig                NCG   2:17.30   Under 18            27
185 Isabelle Scott              QBN   2:17.65   Under 18            27
193 Anna McCormack              SCT   2:18.60   Under 16            27
173 Sarah Lonsdale              NCG   2:19.37   Under 18            26
223 Natalie Tanks               SCT   2:19.41   Under 16            26
327 Maddison McGarry            NCG   2:27.91   Under 14            26
168 Elizabeth Hosking           SCT   2:28.79   Under 16            22
238 Betsy Anderson-Smith        SCT   2:29.19   Under 20            22
249 Jane Zeller                 WH    2:30.57   Masters            17
244 Anna Richards               AACT  2:34.04   Under 16            20
155 Sally Coen                  NCG   2:34.22   Under 18            20
184 Rebekah Sawkins             WC    2:34.37   Under 14            23
172 Alexa Kniley                SCT   2:35.14   Under 16            20
175 Julia Lonsdale              NCG   2:35.71   Under 14            23

9582 Naomi Stewart               UNA   2:36.24   Under 14            0
178 Lili Mooney                 SCT   2:36.74   Under 16            19
167 Caitlin Hosking             SCT   2:37.33   Under 14            22
330 Thea Zimpel                 WC    2:57.19   Open            10

9011 Erinn Walters               UNA   3:47.47   Under 16            0

3000 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

1895 Anna Neumaier               NSW  10:00.37   Open            0
188 Nicola Torley               WC   10:51.64   Under 14            26
193 Anna McCormack              SCT  11:01.96   Under 16            25

9584 Emma-Louise Newman          UNA  11:40.01   Under 18            0
212 Kate Harris                 QBN  12:03.26   Under 16            20
320 Yelena Pearson              NCG  14:52.45   Open            6

5000 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

330 Thea Zimpel                 WC   22:57.41   Open            10

200 Metre Hurdles
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

9577 Brooke West                 UNA     32.77   Under 16       +0.0 0

400 Metre Hurdles
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

9573 Chloe Jamieson              UNA   1:02.67   Under 16            0
312 Rachael Carnegie            NCG   1:09.95   Under 18            21

2158 Keira Doherty               ACTLA  1:10.57   Under 18            0
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Triple Jump
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

247 Erika Vredenbregt           NCG     11.02   Under 14       +1.2 30
223 Natalie Tanks               SCT      9.19   Under 16       +0.7 9

1894 Feliesha Frost              ACTLA     9.05   Under 16       +0.5 0
254 Kelsey White                SCT      8.13   Under 14       +0.0 8
273 Bec Harris                  QBN      7.20   Under 14       +0.3 4

9552 Ebony White                 UNA      6.55   Under 14       +0.0 0
9582 Naomi Stewart               UNA      6.52   Under 14       +0.0 0

High Jump
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

9559 Nissa Doswell               UNA      1.65   Under 16            0
247 Erika Vredenbregt           NCG      1.60   Under 14            27

1894 Feliesha Frost              ACTLA     1.40   Under 16            0
239 Naomi Burgess               COO      1.35   Under 18            9
326 Jordi McGarry               NCG      1.30   Under 14            11

Discus
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Weight Points

267 Jessica McPherson           QBN     19.95   Under 16         1.0 5
254 Kelsey White                SCT     17.83   Under 14         1.0 6
273 Bec Harris                  QBN     13.93   Under 14         1.0 2

9552 Ebony White                 UNA     13.61   Under 14         1.0 0

Javelin
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Weight Points

9592 Adelaide Croker             UNA     15.75   Under 14       400.0 0
267 Jessica McPherson           QBN     15.15   Under 16       600.0 2
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Mens Results

100 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

308 Ethan Gould                 NCG     11.39   Under 20       -0.3 27
258 Edmund Handby               NCG     11.78   Under 18       -0.3 26
311 Corey Wilson                NCG     11.80   Under 18       -0.3 26
221 Angus Gould                 NCG     12.06   Under 16       -0.3 25
307 James Heap                  WC      12.39   Under 16       -0.3 24

9571 Nicholas Vecchi             UNA     12.40   Under 16       +0.9 0
295 Michael Thorn               QBN     12.46   Under 18       +0.9 23

9565 John Aslanides              UNA     12.47   Under 20       -0.3 0
275 Asim Khan                   SCT     12.68   Under 18       -0.3 22
316 Adam Jansen                 NCG     12.99   Under 14       +0.9 24
305 Paul McKew                  WH      13.45   Open       +1.2 15
322 Zachary Forostenko          NCG     13.53   Under 16       +1.2 19

9004 Adam Cunningham             UNA     13.98   Under 20       +0.9 0
208 Daniel Hearle               WH      14.19   Under 14       +0.9 19

9606 Aidan Vergano               UNA     14.53   Under 18 20  +0.9 0
234 Timothy D'Abrera            SCT     15.52   Under 20       +1.2 11

9005 Jack Dirou                  UNA     17.61   Under 20 36  +0.9 0

200 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

317 Brendan Matthews            NCG     22.22   Under 20       +1.1 28
258 Edmund Handby               NCG  24.36   Under 18       +1.1 23
295 Michael Thorn               QBN     24.98   Under 18       +1.1 22
307 James Heap                  WC      25.27   Under 16       +1.1 23
316 Adam Jansen                 NCG     26.07   Under 14       +1.1 25
208 Daniel Hearle               WH      28.93   Under 14       +0.9 19

9004 Adam Cunningham             UNA     28.97   Under 20       +0.7 0
9606 Aidan Vergano               UNA     30.51   Under 18 20  +0.7 0
9005 Jack Dirou                  UNA     38.68   Under 20 36  +0.7 0
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800 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

231 Matthew Parton              ANU   1:57.49   Open            26
225 Liam Dwyer                  SCT   1:57.78   Under 18            28
127 Eamon Ritchie               WH    1:57.94   Under 18            0
314 Lachlan Dowling             QBN   2:02.44   Under 18            25
164 Gregory Hosking             SCT   2:03.28   Under 18            25

2110 Christian Tozer             NSW   2:07.80   Under 16            0
261 Theo Kelly                  ANU   2:08.86   Open            20
323 David Hutchinson            NCG   2:09.78   Open            20
319 Joel Pearson                NCG   2:10.16   Open            20

9545 Patrick Adams               UNA   2:11.27   Under 18            0
194 Christo Dunkley             SCT   2:11.92   Under 18            21
195 Robbie Dunkley              SCT   2:13.66   Under 18            20
333 Ashley Rudd                 QBN   2:16.80   Under 16            21
230 Reilly Shaw                 NCG   2:16.93   Under 16            21
204 Reuben Caley                WC    2:17.81   Under 14            24
151 Harry Bates                 SCT   2:23.59   Under 16            18
305 Paul McKew                  WH    2:28.05   Open            13
208 Daniel Hearle               WH    2:38.47   Under 14            17

9004 Adam Cunningham             UNA   3:47.10   Under 20            0

3000 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

116 Jarrett Anthoney            WH    9:39.06   Under 16            25
9610 Shaun Archer                UNA  10:06.03   Open            0
230 Reilly Shaw                 NCG  10:17.16   Under 16            22
250 Steve Rohan-Jones           WH   10:24.98   Masters            16
187 Michael Torley              WC   11:06.83   Under 16            17

9572 Paul Torley                 UNA  11:16.17   Masters            0

5000 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

329 Michael Chapman             WC   15:31.28   Open            22
313 Ashley Colquhoun            SCT  19:07.44   Open            11
206 Nick Walshe                 SCT  25:40.82   Open            1

400 Metre Hurdles
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

221 Angus Gould                 NCG     59.57   Under 16            -1
234 Timothy D'Abrera            SCT   1:21.54   Under 20            8

3000 Metre Walk
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

151 Harry Bates                 SCT  15:43.07   Under 16            20
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Triple Jump
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

9571 Nicholas Vecchi             UNA     10.40   Under 16       +1.1 0
9605 Rowan Vergano               UNA      9.37   Under 16       +0.0 0
305 Paul McKew                  WH       9.22   Open       +1.1 1
322 Zachary Forostenko          NCG      9.03   Under 16       +0.4 5

High Jump
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

9588 Reyhan Waterford            UNA      1.70   Open            0
169 Scott Imhoff                WC       1.55   Open            7

9605 Rowan Vergano               UNA      1.45   Under 16            0
234 Timothy D'Abrera            SCT      1.25   Under 20            3

Discus
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Weight Points

325 Harry Ingram                SCT     30.64   Under 16         1.0 5
9525 Nicholas Roots              UNA     20.49   Open 20    2.0 0
310 Tristan Kilpatrick          AACT    17.07   Under 16         1.5 1

Javelin
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Weight Points

278 Jari Talka                  WC      63.22   Open       800.0 30
9 Wade McMahon                SCT     36.18   Open 37  600.0 15

9520 Jayden Sawyer               UNA     32.85   Under 18 38  700.0 0
9583 Joel Mortlock               UNA     26.10   Under 16       700.0 0
9605 Rowan Vergano               UNA     25.58   Under 16       700.0 0
9525 Nicholas Roots              UNA     22.20   Open 20    0.0 0
310 Tristan Kilpatrick          AACT    18.05   Under 16       700.0 1
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